Race Date
October 16, 2021

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 6440 Ethan Schaffer
2 2 6402 Christian Brist
3 3 6430 Cole Campbell
4 4 6626 Lucas Vollmer
5 5 6473 Lincoln Adair
6 6 6505 Tanner Lundwall
7 7 6482 Jacob Urbach
8 8 6438 Keaton Olson
9 9 6587 Austin Dibble
10 10 6459 Mason Christianson
11 11 6308 Theo Thurber
12 12 6461 Brock Freer
13 13 6357 Eli Larson
14 14 6344 Ethan Suda
15 15 6341 Jack Kern
16 16 6360 Gavin Nelson
17 17 6415 Niko Zink
18 18 6409 Henry Nelson
19 19 6642 Connor Praska
20 20 6260 Jacob Rexin
21 21 6406 John Kaldor
22 22 6433 Jeremiah Dockter
23 23 6413 Jake Wright
24 24 6307 Aidan Thurber
25 25 6596 Jenner Johnson
26 26 6431 Lucas Dahl
27 27 6486 Damien Norrie
28 28 6343 Marc Romo
29 29 6376 Caleb Dorman
30 30 6275 Ronnie Burchill
31 31 6340 Wren Jelinek
32 32 6336 Jacob DeGeldre
33 33 6534 Owen Johnson
34 34 6359 Aaron Moser
35 35 6624 Wyatt Becker
36 36 6304 Levi Reis
37 37 6517 Woyatt Miller
38 38 5877 Corbin House
39 39 6640 Reese Nygaard
40 40 6441 Jack Stoppleworth
41 41 6434 Carson Gette
42 42 6437 Benjamin Miller
43 43 6412 Adam Smith
44 44 6403 Lex Ellingson
45 45 6321 Dylan Weinand
46 46 6614 Jaron Awender
a7 a7 6351 Luka Berg
48 48 6435 Jordan Haakenson
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2021 NDSHAA Class B East Region Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
October 16, 2021

Varsity Boys 5K

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
49 49 6446 Jace Duffy LaMoure/Litch-Marion 9 19:35.9 3:55/K
50 50 6363 Mark Sammons Griggs Midkota 12 19:40.9 3:56/K
51 51 6259 Joe Lindberg Carrington 10 19:44.7 3:57/K
52 52 6643 Ben Rowan Thompson 12 19:44.9 3:57/K
53 53 6318 Donald Worrell Enderlin 12 19:46.4 3:57/K
54 54 6320 Keith Greywater Four Winds 11 19:46.9 3:57/K
55 55 6478 Ayden McNea Lisbon 10 19:49.6  3:58/K
56 56 6339 David Jelinek Grafton 8 19:50.3  3:58/K
57 57 6503 Carter Garrett May-Port CG 12 19:52.1 3:58/K
58 58 6439 Noah Sauvageau Kindred 10 19:54.7 3:59/K
59 59 6602 Connor Ramsey Rugby 9 19:55.3 3:59/K
60 60 6598 Connor Klein Rugby 10 19:55.7  3:59/K
61 61 6600 Wyatt Oppen Rugby 9 19:59.6  4:00/K
62 62 6616 Blaise Frolek Sargent 8 20:00.1 4:00/K
63 63 6474 Easton Bergemann Lisbon 10 20:00.3 4:00/K
64 64 6301 Jack Bommersbach Ellendale 10 20:06.7 4:01/K
65 65 6458 Kartheek Chapara Langdon 9 20:13.0  4:03/K
66 66 6553 Mason Heller Pembina County North 9 20:15.0 4:03/K
67 67 6480 Silas Reinke Lisbon 12 20:15.2  4:03/K
68 68 6627 Matthew Wald Surrey 7 20:17.5  4:04/K
69 69 6408 Simon Mau Hillsboro/Central Valley 11 20:19.2 4:04/K
70 70 6548 Owen Crosby Pembina County North 8 20:20.4  4:04/K
71 71 6411 Seth Smallbeck Hillsboro/Central Valley 8 20:20.8  4:04/K
72 72 6311 Evan Wagner Ellendale 9 20:22.5  4:05/K
73 73 6599 Ridley Odden Rugby 12 20:24.4  4:05/K
74 74 6436 Wyatt Hahn Kindred 10 20:25.9  4:05/K
75 75 6410 Peter Oanes Hillsboro/Central Valley 10 20:27.3 4:05/K
76 76 6536 James Winterquist Northern Cass 10 20:30.8  4:06/K
77 77 6485 Soloman Burchill Maple River 8 20:31.0 4:06/K
78 78 6508 Lucas Peterson May-Port CG 12 20:38.5 4:08/K
79 79 6261 Tate Wolsky Carrington 8 20:41.0  4:08/K
80 80 6617 Cody Meehl Sargent 12 20:42.2  4:08/K
81 81 6292 Grady Henderson Edgeley/Kulm 12 20:43.1 4:09/K
82 82 6316 Riley Fernow Enderlin 11 20:43.6  4:09/K
83 83 6644 Zane Schumacher Thompson 10 20:44.0  4:09/K
84 84 6432 Nicholas Dahl Kindred 9 20:45.6  4:09/K
85 85 6592 Brayden Green Rugby 7 20:46.0  4:09/K
86 86 6280 John Kahl Central Cass 8 20:46.8  4:09/K
87 87 6291 Dylan Andrys Edgeley/Kulm 10 20:47.0  4:09/K
88 88 6660 Woyatt Olson Velva 12 20:47.6  4:10/K
89 89 6314 Martin Bergstedt Enderlin 9 20:48.4  4:10/K
90 90 6597 Maddex Kirchofner Rugby 9 20:48.6  4:10/K
91 91 6345 Riley Suda Grafton 11 20:52.9  4:11/K
92 92 6375 Spencer Boe Hatton-Northwood 10 20:53.2 4:11/K
93 93 6442 Zander Swenson Kindred 9 20:545 4:11/KK
94 94 6558 Nick Wulfekuhle Richland 10 20:54.9  4:11/K
95 95 6462 Edward Freer Langdon 10 21:01.5 4:12/K
96 96 6591 Kiristian Fritz Rugby 11 21:06.1  4:13/K
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Race Date

October 16, 2021

2021 NDSHAA Class B East Region Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
97 97 6646 Jacob West
98 98 6506 Oliver Marquardt
99 99 6378 Russell McLean
100 100 6475 Jordan Dick
101 101 6476 Johnny Greer
102 102 6352 Logan Cross-Flatt
103 103 6282 Isaac Wisnewski
104 104 6589 Austin Duchscher
105 105 6625 Ethan Sveet
106 106 6449 Jake Kramer
107 107 6659 Alanzo Davis
108 108 6350 Davis Bengson
109 109 6293 Austin Huber
110 110 6354 Tucker Fredrickson
111 111 6641 Cullen Patterson
112 112 6303 Josh Meyers
113 113 6487 Alex Phelps
114 114 6312 D.J. Waldo
115 115 6257 Ewan Aberle
116 116 6277 Sam Faleide
117 117 6667 Randal Pearson
118 118 6588 Andrew Duchscher
119 119 6342 Bryce Kringstad
120 120 6535 Jace Steinberger
121 121 6368 Andrew Seibel
122 122 6554 Gunder Kemp
123 123 6317 Josiah Olson
124 124 6447 Joey Heyd
125 125 6488 Luke Schroeder
126 126 6489 Colby Weshnevski
127 127 6337 Maxwell Dumas
128 128 6281 Aidan Sears
129 129 6657 Maddox Campbell
130 130 6296 Dylan Ostendorf
131 131 6353 Mason Dramstad
132 132 6309 Ethan Townsend
133 133 6481 Gavin Robertson
134 134 6557 Preston Schmit
135 135 6601 Jose Ortega
136 136 6550 Preston Emerson
137 137 6479 Carson Qual
138 138 6549 Devon Dominguez
139 139 6279 Austin Hoffmeyer
140 140 6295 Luke Nitschke
141 141 6623 Gracin Albertson
142 142 6278 Caeden Francis
143 143 6379 Joshua Suelzle
144 144 6477 Colby Maus
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Time Pace

21:10.0 4:14/K
21:10.7 4:14/K
21:11.5 4:14/K
21:12.5 4:15/K
21:17.6 4:16/K
21:17.9 4:16/K
21:18.2 4:16/K
21:19.9 4:16/K
21:22.2 4:16/K
21:25.9 4:17/K
21:33.3 4:19/K
21:34.8 4:19/K
21:35.1 4:19/K
21:35.5 4:19/K
21:35.7 4:19/K
21:37.4 4:19/K
21:38.5 4:20/K
21:46.1 4:21/K
21:52.9 4:23/K
21:53.3 4:23/K
21:56.3 4:23/K
21:57.5 4:24/K
21:59.2 4:24/K
22:00.2 4:24/K
22:02.0 4:24/K
22:03.1 4:25/K
22:03.6 4:25/K
22:04.1 4:25/K
22:04.4 4:25/K
22:05.3 4:25/K
22:06.8 4:25/K
22:07.2 4:25/K
22:07.6 4:26/K
22:18.8 4:28/K
22:19.0 4:28/K
22:24.3 4:29/K
22:26.3 4:29/K
22:26.9 4:29/K
22:27.2 4:29/K
22:27.5 4:30/K
22:32.5 4:31/K
22:34.5 4:31/K
22:35.6 4:31/K
22:42.7 4:33/K
22:43.7 4:33/K
22:46.1 4:33/K
22:46.7 4:33/K
22:50.0 4:34/K
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2021 NDSHAA Class B East Region Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
October 16, 2021

Varsity Boys 5K

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
145 145 6302 Josiah Gross Ellendale 10 23:01.9 4:36/K
146 146 6310 Eli Wagner Ellendale 7 23:04.1  4:37/K
147 147 6405 Cole Huckins Hillsboro/Central Valley 9 23:04.8  4:37/K
148 148 6619 Brennen Wolff Sargent 7 23:12.3 4:38/K
149 149 6615 Dylan Frankki Sargent 12 23:12.8  4:39/K
150 150 6356 Isaac Johnson Griggs Midkota 8 23:15.8  4:39/K
151 151 6594 Brayden Herman Rugby 7 23:16.8  4:39/K
152 152 6452 Evan Podoll LaMoure/Litch-Marion 12 23:19.5  4:40/K
153 153 5878 Tanner Thiefoe Dunseith 9 23:21.6  4:40/K
154 154 6414  Nick Wright Hillsboro/Central Valley 10 23:21.8  4:40/K
155 155 6294 Parker Lagondinski Edgeley/Kulm 8 23:22.6  4:41/K
156 156 6519 Eli Robinson Midway/Minto 8 23:27.6  4:42/K
157 157 6595 Damien Herman Rugby 8 23:35.7 4:43/K
158 158 6484 Marshall Weigelt Lisbon 9 23:36.6  4:43/K
159 159 6258 Maddyx Davis Carrington 8 23:38.0 4:44/K
160 160 6552 James Gagner Pembina County North 7 23:39.5  4:44/K
161 161 6460 Noah Foster Langdon 7 23:43.4  4:45/K
162 162 6593 Jaxon Heilman Rugby 7 23:46.0  4:45/K
163 163 6618 Andrew Wolff Sargent 11 23:47.9  4:46/K
164 164 6662 Brandon Vollmer Velva 12 23:49.3 4:46/K
165 165 6661 Lucas Siebuhr Velva 10 23:50.5  4:46/K
166 166 6358 Sawer Larson Griggs Midkota 7 24:04.4  4:49/K
167 167 6531 Damien Haisley Northern Cass 8 24:05.3 4:49/K
168 168 6338 Jonathan Farm Grafton 10 24:08.0  4:50/K
169 169 6507 Isaiah Palmer May-Port CG 11 24:12.7  4:51/K
170 170 6451 Nicholas Meisch LaMoure/Litch-Marion 9 24:14.0 451/
171 171 6590 Kiefer Fritz Rugby 7 24:17.0  4:51/K
172 172 6586 Kale Deatherage Rugby 8 24:26.1 4:53/K
173 173 6404 Dalton Erdman Hillsboro/Central Valley 8 24:28.2 4:54/K
174 174 6551 Bjorn Evenson Pembina County North 8 24:34.3 4:55/K
175 175 6645 Simeon Snyder Thompson 8 24:37.0  4:55/K
176 176 6450 Alex Lahlum LaMoure/Litch-Marion 10 24:37.9 4:56/K
177 177 6276 Aiden Davis Central Cass 12 24:38.1 4:56/K
178 178 6297 Ethan Revering Edgeley/Kulm 11 24:39.6  4:56/K
179 179 6306 Landon Schmidt Ellendale 7 24:53.9 4:59/K
180 180 6362 Reid Ressler Griggs Midkota 8 25:02.2 5:00/K
181 181 6483 Ethan Weigelt Lisbon 7 25:21.3  5:04/K
182 182 6664 Aiden Black Warwick 8 25:39.0 5:08/K
183 183 6448 James Ketterling LaMoure/Litch-Marion 8 25:41.2 5:08/K
184 184 6407 Daniel Manthey Hillsboro/Central Valley 10 26:14.7 5:15/K
185 185 6335 Sam Borg Grafton 12 26:15.9  5:15/K
186 186 6656 Aiden Brown Velva 7 26:33.3  5:19/K
187 187 6377 Cooper Handly Hatton-Northwood 8 26:45.6 5:21/K
188 188 6504 Mason Garrett May-Port CG 7 26:50.2 5:22/K
189 189 6516 Gage Hofmann Medina-Pingree-Buchan 8 27:27.4 5:29/K
190 190 6349 Payden Becherl Griggs Midkota 7 27:38.4 5:32/K
191 191 6658 Camden Clark Velva 9 27:48.4  5:34/K
192 192 6603 Dane Whorley Rugby 7 27:53.5  5:35/K

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com
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Race Date
October 16, 2021

2021 NDSHAA Class B East Region Cross Country Meet

Place Score Bib No Name

193 193 6305 Samuel Reis
194 194 6453  Arthur Stroh

195 195 6666 Elijah Feather
196 196 6533 Tyler lwen

197 197 6532 Anders Hovdenes
198 198 6355 Dylan Johnson
199 199 6361 Dayton Pfeifer
200 200 6665 Cayden Feather
201 Ghost Number 1
202 Ghost Number 1
203 Ghost Number 2
204 Ghost Number 3
205 Ghost Number 4
206 Ghost Number 1
207 Ghost Number 2
208 Ghost Number 3
209 Ghost Number 4
210 Ghost Number 1
211 Ghost Number 2
212 Ghost Number 3
213 Ghost Number 4
214 Ghost Number 1
215 Ghost Number 2
216 Ghost Number 3
217 Ghost Number 1
218 Ghost Number 2
219 Ghost Number 3
220 Ghost Number 4
221 Ghost Number 1
222 Ghost Number 2
223 Ghost Number 3
224 Ghost Number 1
225 Ghost Number 1
226 Ghost Number 2
227 Ghost Number 3

Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Team
Ellendale
LaMoure/Litch-Marion
Warwick
Northern Cass
Northern Cass
Griggs Midkota
Griggs Midkota
Warwick
Enderlin
Four Winds
Four Winds
Four Winds
Four Winds
Glenburn
Glenburn
Glenburn
Glenburn
Harvey/Wells County
Harvey/Wells County
Harvey/Wells County
Harvey/Wells County
Medina-Pingree-Buchan
Medina-Pingree-Buchan
Medina-Pingree-Buchan
Midway/Minto
Midway/Minto
Midway/Minto
Midway/Minto
Richland
Richland
Richland
Warwick
Dunseith
Dunseith
Dunseith
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2021 NDSHAA Class B East Region Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 16, 2021

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Kindred Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 60 Average Time: 17:29.0

1 6440 Ethan Schaffer 12 1 1 16:35.9 16:35.9 0:00.0
2 6430 Cole Campbell 11 3 4 17:01.8 33:37.7 0:25.8
3 6438 Keaton Olson 10 8 12 17:20.6 50:58.4 0:44.7
4 6433 Jeremiah Dockter 11 22 34 18:01.4  1:08:59.9 1:25.5
5 6431 Lucas Dahl 10 26 60 18:25.1  1:27:25.1 1:49.2
6 6441 Jack Stoppleworth 11 (40) (100) 19:07.3  1:46:32.4 2:31.3
7 6434 Carson Gette 8 (41) (141) 19:07.4  2:05:39.8 2:31.5
8 6437 Benjamin Miller 10 (42) (183) 19:12.4  2:24:52.2 2:36.4
9 6435 Jordan Haakenson 10 (48) (231) 19:34.8  2:44:27.1 2:58.9
10 6439 Noah Sauvageau 10 (58) (289) 19:54.7  3:04:21.8 3:18.8
11 6436 Wyatt Hahn 10 (74) (363) 20:25.9  3:24:47.8 3:50.0
12 6432 Nicholas Dahl 9 (84) (447) 20:45.6  3:45:33.4 4:09.7
13 6442 Zander Swenson 9 (93) (540) 20:54.5  4:06:27.9 4:18.5
Team - Hillsboro/Central Valley Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 81 Average Time: 17:47.1

1 6402 Christian Brist 10 2 2 16:42.6 16:42.6 0:00.0
2 6415 Niko Zink 8 17 19 17:56.6 34:39.2 1:14.0
3 6409 Henry Nelson 11 18 37 17:59.4 52:38.7 1:16.8
4 6406 John Kaldor 11 21 58 18:01.2  1:10:39.9 1:18.6
5 6413 Jake Wright 11 23 81 18:15.7  1:28:55.7 1:33.1
6 6412 Adam Smith 10 (43) (124) 19:15.9  1:48:11.6 2:33.3
7 6403 Lex Ellingson 9 (44) (168) 19:22.5 2:07:34.1 2:39.9
8 6408 Simon Mau 11 (69) (237) 20:19.2  2:27:53.4 3:36.6
9 6411 Seth Smallbeck 8 (71) (308) 20:20.8  2:48:14.3 3:38.2
10 6410 Peter Oanes 10 (75) (383) 20:27.3  3:08:41.6 3:44.7
11 6405 Cole Huckins 9 (147) (530) 23:04.8  3:31:46.4 6:22.2
12 6414 Nick Wright 10 (154) (684) 23:21.8  3:55:08.3 6:39.2
13 6404 Dalton Erdman 8 (173) (857) 24:28.2  4:19:36.5 7:45.6
14 6407 Daniel Manthey 10 (184) (1041) 26:14.7  4:45:51.3 9:32.1
Team - Grafton Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 120 Average Time: 18:26.4

1 6344 Ethan Suda 12 14 14 17:49.0 17:49.0 0:00.0
2 6341 Jack Kern 10 15 29 17:49.8 35:38.8 0:00.7
3 6343 Marc Romo 12 28 57 18:45.3 54:24.2 0:56.2
4 6340 Wren Jelinek 11 31 88 18:53.3 1:13:17.5 1:04.3
5 6336 Jacob DeGeldre 11 32 120 18:54.4  1:32:12.0 1:05.3
6 6339 David Jelinek 8 (56) (176) 19:50.3  1:52:02.3 2:01.2
7 6345 Riley Suda 11 (91) (267) 20:52.9  2:12:55.3 3:03.9
8 6342 Bryce Kringstad 10 (119) (386) 21:59.2  2:34:54.6 4:10.2
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2021 NDSHAA Class B East Region Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 16, 2021

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Grafton Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 120 Average Time: 18:26.4

9 6337 Maxwell Dumas (127) (513) 22:06.8 2:57:01.5 4:17.8
10 6338 Jonathan Farm (168) (681) 24:08.0 3:21:09.5 6:18.9
11 6335 Sam Borg (185) (866) 26:15.9  3:47:25.4 8:26.8
Team - Griggs Midkota Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 160 Average Time: 18:46.4

1 6357 EliLarson 13 13 17:46.0 17:46.0 0:00.0
2 6360 Gavin Nelson 16 29 17:55.0 35:41.1 0:08.9
3 6359 Aaron Moser 34 63 18:59.8 54:40.9 1:13.7
4 6351 LukaBerg 47 110 19:30.5 1:14:11.4 1:44.4
5 6363 Mark Sammons 50 160 19:40.9 1:33:52.4 1:54.9
6 6352 Logan Cross-Flatt (102) (262) 21:17.9  1:55:10.3 3:31.8
7 6350 Davis Bengson (108) (370) 21:34.8 2:16:45.2 3:48.8
8 6354 Tucker Fredrickson (110) (480) 21:35.5  2:38:20.7 3:49.4
9 6353 Mason Dramstad (131) (611) 22:19.0 3:00:39.7 4:32.9
10 6356 Isaac Johnson (150) (761) 23:15.8  3:23:55.5 5:29.7
11 6358 Sawer Larson (166) (927) 24:04.4  3:48:00.0 6:18.4
12 6362 Reid Ressler (180) (1107) 25:02.2  4:13:02.2 7:16.1
13 6349 Payden Becherl (190) (1297) 27:38.4  4:40:40.7 9:52.3
14 6355 Dylan Johnson (198) (1495) 30:33.5 5:11:14.2 12:47.4
15 6361 Dayton Pfeifer (199) (1694) 32:19.0 5:43:33.3 14:33.0
Team - Lisbon Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 197 Average Time: 18:55.5

1 6473 Lincoln Adair 5 5 17:13.1 17:13.1 0:00.0
2 6482 Jacob Urbach 7 12 17:19.4 34:32.5 0:06.3
3 6478 Ayden McNea 55 67 19:49.6 54:22.1 2:36.5
4 6474 Easton Bergemann 63 130 20:00.3  1:14:22.5 2:47.2
5 6480 Silas Reinke 67 197 20:15.2  1:34:37.7 3:02.1
6 6475 Jordan Dick (100) (297) 21:12.5 1:55:50.2 3:59.4
7 6476 Johnny Greer (101) (398) 21:17.6  2:17:07.8 4:04.5
8 6481 Gavin Robertson (133) (531) 22:26.3  2:39:34.2 5:13.2
9 6479 Carson Qual (137) (668) 22:32.5  3:02:06.7 5:19.4
10 6477 Colby Maus (144) (812) 22:50.0 3:24:56.8 5:36.9
11 6484 Marshall Weigelt (158) (970) 23:36.6  3:48:33.4 6:23.5
12 6483 Ethan Weigelt (181) (1151) 25:21.3  4:13:54.7 8:08.2
Team - Ellendale Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 207 Average Time: 19:06.3

1 6308 Theo Thurber 11 11 17:38.3 17:38.3 0:00.0
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Race Date

2021 NDSHAA Class B East Region Cross Country Meet

October 16, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Ellendale

Team Score (places):

6307
6304
6301
6311
6303
6312
6309
6302
6310
6306
12 6305
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Aidan Thurber
Levi Reis

Jack Bommersbach
Evan Wagner
Josh Meyers
D.J. Waldo
Ethan Townsend
Josiah Gross

Eli Wagner
Landon Schmidt
Samuel Reis

Team - Rugby

Team Score (places):

6587
6596
6602
6598
6600
6599
6592
6597
6591
6589
6588
12 6601
13 6594
14 6595
15 6593
16 6590
17 6586
18 6603
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el
= O

214

Austin Dibble
Jenner Johnson
Connor Ramsey
Connor Klein
Wyatt Oppen
Ridley Odden
Brayden Green
Maddex Kirchofner
Kristian Fritz
Austin Duchscher
Andrew Duchscher
Jose Ortega
Brayden Herman
Damien Herman
Jaxon Heilman
Kiefer Fritz

Kale Deatherage
Dane Whorley

Team - Thompson

Team Score (places):

6642
6640
6643
6644
6646
6641

oA, WDN B

290

Connor Praska
Reese Nygaard
Ben Rowan

Zane Schumacher
Jacob West
Cullen Patterson

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Overal
Grade Place

8 24
11 36
10 64
9 72
8 (112)
8 (114)
9 (132)
10 (145)
7 (146)
7 (179)
7 (193)
11 9
9 25
9 59
10 60
9 61
12 (73)
7 (85)
9 (90)
11 (96)
7 (104)
11 (118)
8 (135)
7 (151)
8 (157)
7 (162)
7 (171)
8 172)
7 (192)
12 19
12 39
12 52
10 83
8 97
9 (111)
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

35

71
135
207
(319)
(433)
(565)
(710)
(856)
(1035)
(1228)

Finish Position

9

34

93
153
214
(287)
(372)
(462)
(558)
(662)
(780)
(915)
(1066)
(1223)
(1385)
(1556)
(1728)
(1920)

Finish Position

19
58
110
193
290
(401)

Time

- 6

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:06.3

18:19.6
19:04.1
20:06.7
20:22.5
21:37.4
21:46.1
22:24.3
23:01.9
23:04.1
24:53.9
28:30.8

7

35:58.0

55:02.2
1:15:08.9
1:35:31.5
1:57:08.9
2:18:55.1
2:41:194
3:04:21.3
3:27:25.4
3:52:19.4
4:20:50.3

0:41.2
1:25.8
2:28.3
2:44.2
3:59.0
4:07.8
4:45.9
5:23.5
5:25.7
7:15.5
10:52.5

Average Time: 19:07.5

17:23.1
18:23.9
19:55.3
19:55.7
19:59.6
20:24.4
20:46.0
20:48.6
21:06.1
21:19.9
21:57.5
22:27.2
23:16.8
23:35.7
23:46.0
24:17.0
24:26.1
27:53.5

8

17:23.1

35:47.0

55:42.3
1:15:38.0
1:35:37.7
1:56:02.1
2:16:48.1
2:37:36.7
2:58:42.9
3:20:02.8
3:42:00.4
4:04:27.6
4:27:44.5
4:51:20.2
5:15:06.3
5:39:23.4
6:03:49.5
6:31:43.1

0:00.0
1:00.7
2:32.1
2:32.5
2:36.5
3:01.2
3:22.8
3:25.5
3:43.0
3:56.8
4:34.4
5:04.1
5:53.7
6:12.6
6:22.9
6:53.9
7:03.0
10:30.4

Average Time: 19:45.1

17:59.8
19:06.7
19:44.9
20:44.0
21:10.0
21:35.7

17:59.8
37:06.6
56:51.5
1:17:35.6
1:38:45.6
2:00:21.3

0:00.0
1:06.8
1:45.0
2:44.2
3:10.1
3:35.8
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Race Date 2021 NDSHAA Class B East Region Cross Country Meet
October 16, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Thompson Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 290 Average Time: 19:45.1

7 6645 Simeon Snyder 8 (175) (576) 24:37.0 2:24:58.4 6:37.1
Team - Langdon Area/Edmore/Munich Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 343 Average Time: 20:00.4

1 6459 Mason Christianson 11 10 10 17:23.3 17:23.3 0:00.0
2 6461 Brock Freer 9 12 22 17:40.6 35:04.0 0:17.3
3 6458 Kartheek Chapara 9 65 87 20:13.0 55:17.0 2:49.6
4 6462 Edward Freer 10 95 182 21:01.5 1:16:18.6 3:38.2
5 6460 Noah Foster 7 161 343 23:43.4  1:40:02.0 6:20.0
Team - Surrey Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 353 Average Time: 20:06.9

1 6626 Lucas Vollmer 10 4 4 17:09.7 17:09.7 0:00.0
2 6624 Wyatt Becker 11 35 39 19:01.2 36:11.0 1:51.4
3 6627 Matthew Wald 7 68 107 20:17.5 56:28.6 3:.07.7
4 6625 Ethan Sveet 9 105 212 21:22.2  1:17:50.8 4:125
5 6623 Gracin Albertson 9 141 353 22:43.7  1:40:34.5 5:33.9
Team - May-Port CG Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 408 Average Time: 20:38.1

1 6505 Tanner Lundwall 12 6 6 17:16.7 17:16.7 0:00.0
2 6503 Carter Garrett 12 57 63 19:52.1 37:08.8 2:35.3
3 6508 Lucas Peterson 12 78 141 20:38.5 57:47.3 3:21.7
4 6506 Oliver Marquardt 11 98 239 21:10.7 1:18:58.1 3:53.9
5 6507 Isaiah Palmer 11 169 408 24:12.7  1:43:10.8 6:55.9
6 6504 Mason Garrett 7 (188) (596) 26:50.2  2:10:01.0 9:33.4
Team - Carrington Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 424 Average Time: 20:47.4

1 6260 Jacob Rexin 12 20 20 18:00.1 18:00.1 0:00.0
2 6259 Joe Lindberg 10 51 71 19:44.7 37:44.9 1:44.6
3 6261 Tate Wolsky 8 79 150 20:41.0 58:26.0 2:40.9
4 6257 Ewan Aberle 7 115 265 21:52.9 1:20:18.9 3:52.8
5 6258 Maddyx Davis 8 159 424 23:38.0 1:43:57.0 5:37.8
Team - Central Cass Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 463 Average Time: 20:59.5

1 6275 Ronnie Burchill 10 30 30 18:52.1 18:52.1 0:00.0
2 6280 John Kahl 8 86 116 20:46.8 39:39.0 1:54.6
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2021 NDSHAA Class B East Region Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 16, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Central Cass Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 463 Average Time: 20:59.5

3 6282 Isaac Wisnewski 10 103 219 21:18.2  1:00:57.2 2:26.0
4 6277 Sam Faleide 12 116 335 21:53.3  1:22:50.6 3:.01.1
5 6281 Aidan Sears 12 128 463 22:07.2 1:44:57.8 3:15.0
6 6279 Austin Hoffmeyer 10 (139) (602) 22:35.6  2:07:33.4 3:43.4
7 6278 Caeden Francis 12 (142) (744) 22:46.1  2:30:19.6 3:53.9
8 6276 Aiden Davis 12 (177) (921) 24:38.1 2:54:57.7 5:45.9
Team - Maple River Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 468 Average Time: 20:58.4

1 6486 Damien Norrie 8 27 27 18:33.0 18:33.0 0:00.0
2 6485 Soloman Burchill 8 77 104 20:31.0 39:04.0 1:57.9
3 6487 Alex Phelps 9 113 217 21:38.5 1:00:42.6 3:05.4
4 6488 Luke Schroeder 10 125 342 22:04.4  1:22:47.0 3:31.3
5 6489 Colby Weshnevski 8 126 468 22:05.3 1:44:52.3 3:32.2
Team - Sargent Central/Lidgerwood Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 485 Average Time: 21:19.3

1 6614 Jaron Awender 12 46 46 19:29.2 19:29.2 0:00.0
2 6616 Blaise Frolek 8 62 108 20:00.1 39:29.3 0:30.8
3 6617 Cody Meehl 12 80 188 20:42.2  1:00:11.6 1:13.0
4 6619 Brennen Wolff 7 148 336 23:12.3  1:23:23.9 3:43.0
5 6615 Dylan Frankki 12 149 485 23:12.8  1:46:36.8 3:43.6
6 6618 Andrew Wolff 11 (163) (648) 23:47.9 2:10:24.7 4:18.7
Team - Pembina County North Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 532 Average Time: 21:32.1

1 6553 Mason Heller 9 66 66 20:15.0 20:15.0 0:00.0
2 6548 Owen Crosby 8 70 136 20:20.4 40:35.4 0:05.3
3 6554 Gunder Kemp 8 122 258 22:03.1 1:02:38.6 1:48.0
4 6550 Preston Emerson 8 136 394 22:27.5 1:25:06.1 2:12.4
5 6549 Devon Dominguez 9 138 532 22:34.5 1:47:40.6 2:19.4
6 6552 James Gagner 7 (160) (692) 23:39.5 2:11:20.2 3:24.5
7 6551 Bjorn Evenson 8 (174) (866) 24:34.3  2:35:54.6 4:19.3
Team - Edgeley/Kulm Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 547 Average Time: 21:37.3

1 6292 Grady Henderson 12 81 81 20:43.1 20:43.1 0:00.0
2 6291 Dylan Andrys 10 87 168 20:47.0 41:30.1 0:03.9
3 6293 Austin Huber 11 109 277 21:35.1  1:03:05.3 0:52.0
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Race Date
October 16, 2021

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overal Cumulative
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place

Team - Edgeley/Kulm Finish Position
Team Score (places): 547

4 6296 Dylan Ostendorf 10 130 407

5 6295 Luke Nitschke 7 140 547

6 6294 Parker Lagondinski 8 (155) (702)

7 6297 Ethan Revering 11 (178) (880)
Team - Enderlin Finish Position
Team Score (places): 548

1 6318 Donald Worrell 12 53 53

2 6316 Riley Fernow 11 82 135

3 6314 Martin Bergstedt 9 89 224

4 6317 Josiah Olson 10 123 347

5 Ghost Number 1 201 548
Team - Hatton-Northwood Finish Position
Team Score (places): 550

1 6376 Caleb Dorman 9 29 29

2 6375 Spencer Boe 10 92 121

3 6378 Russell McLean 10 99 220

4 6379 Joshua Suelzle 7 143 363

5 6377 Cooper Handly 8 187 550
Team - Northern Cass Finish Position
Team Score (places): 592

1 6534 Owen Johnson 9 33 33

2 6536 James Winterquist 10 76 109

3 6535 Jace Steinberger 10 120 229

4 6531 Damien Haisley 8 167 396

5 6533 Tyler lwen 8 196 592

6 6532 Anders Hovdenes 8 (197) (789)
Team - LaMoure/Litch-Marion Finish Position
Team Score (places): 601

1 6446 Jace Duffy 9 49 49

2 6449 Jake Kramer 9 106 155

3 6447 Joey Heyd 8 124 279

4 6452 Evan Podoll 12 152 431

5 6451 Nicholas Meisch 9 170 601

6 6450 Alex Lahlum 10 (176) (777)

7 6448 James Ketterling 8 (183) (960)

WSByHero's Timing www.herostiming.com 6

2021 NDSHAA Class B East Region Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 17
Average Time: 21:37.3

22:18.8 1:25:24.1 1:35.7
22:42.7  1:48:06.9 1:59.6
23:22.6  2:11:29.5 2:39.5
24:39.6  2:36:09.2 3:56.5

18
Average Time: 23:16.1

19:46.4 19:46.4 0:00.0
20:43.6 40:30.0 0:57.1
20:48.4  1:01:18.4 1:01.9
22:03.6 1:23:22.1 2:17.2
32:58.5 1:56:20.6 13:12.0

19
Average Time: 22:05.2

18:49.0 18:49.0 0:00.0
20:53.2 39:42.2 2:04.1
21:11.5 1:00:53.7 2:22.5
22:46.7  1:23:40.5 3:57.7
26:45.6  1:50:26.1 7:56.5

20
Average Time: 22:54.3

18:57.3 18:57.3 0:00.0
20:30.8 39:28.2 1:33.4
22:00.2 1:01:28.4 3:02.8
24:05.3  1:25:33.7 5:07.9
28:57.8  1:54:31.5 10:00.4
29:07.2  2:23:38.7 10:09.8

21
Average Time: 22:07.9

19:35.9 19:35.9 0:00.0
21:25.9 41:01.8 1:50.0
22:04.1  1:03:06.0 2:28.2
23:19.5 1:26:25.6 3:43.6
24:14.0  1:50:39.6 4:38.1
24:37.9  2:15:17.5 5:01.9
25:141.2  2:40:58.8 6:05.3
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Race Date 2021 NDSHAA Class B East Region Cross Country Meet
October 16, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - LaMoure/Litch-Marion Finish Position - 21

Team Score (places): 601 Average Time: 22:07.9

8 6453 Arthur Stroh 7 (194) (1154) 28:53.6  3:09:52.4 9:17.7
Team - Velva Finish Position - 22

Team Score (places): 653 Average Time: 22:25.6

1 6660 Wyatt Olson 12 88 88 20:47.6 20:47.6 0:00.0
2 6659 Alanzo Davis 8 107 195 21:33.3 42:20.9 0:45.7
3 6657 Maddox Campbell 9 129 324 22:07.6  1:04:28.5 1:19.9
4 6662 Brandon Vollmer 12 164 488 23:49.3  1:28:17.9 3:.01.7
5 6661 Lucas Siebuhr 10 165 653 23:50.5 1:52:08.4 3:02.8
6 6656 Aiden Brown 7 (186) (839) 26:33.3  2:18:41.7 5:45.7
7 6658 Camden Clark 9 (191) (1030) 27:48.4  2:46:30.2 7:00.8
Team - Dunseith Finish Position - 23

Team Score (places): 797 Average Time: 28:16.6

1 5877 Corbin House 11 38 38 19:05.9 19:05.9 0:00.0
2 5878 Tanner Thiefoe 9 153 191 23:21.6 42:27.5 4:15.6
3 Ghost Number 1 201 392 32:58.5 1:15:26.0  13:52.5
4 Ghost Number 2 202 594 32:58.5 1:48:245 13525
5 Ghost Number 3 203 797 32:58.5 2:21:23.0 13525
Team - Medina-Pingree-Buchanan Finish Position - 24

Team Score (places): 832 Average Time: 29:05.6

1 6517 Wyatt Miller 12 37 37 19:05.5 19:05.5 0:00.0
2 6516 Gage Hofmann 8 189 226 27:27.4 46:32.9 8:21.8
3 Ghost Number 1 201 427 32:58.5 1:19:31.4  13:52.9
4 Ghost Number 2 202 629 32:58.5 1:52:29.9 13:52.9
5 Ghost Number 3 203 832 32:58.5 2:25:28.4  13:52.9
Team - Richland Finish Position - 25

Team Score (places): 834 Average Time: 28:27.4

1 6558 Nick Wulfekuhle 10 94 94 20:54.9 20:54.9 0:00.0
2 6557 Preston Schmit 9 134 228 22:26.9 43:21.8 1:31.9
3 Ghost Number 1 201 429 32:58.5 1:16:20.4  12:03.5
4 Ghost Number 2 202 631 32:58.5 1:49:18.9 12:03.5
5 Ghost Number 3 203 834 32:58.5 2:22:17.4  12:03.5
Team - Glenburn Finish Position - 26

Team Score (places): 855 Average Time: 30:16.0

1 6321 Dylan Weinand 12 45 45 19:26.0 19:26.0 0:00.0
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Race Date 2021 NDSHAA Class B East Region Cross Country Meet

October 16, 2021

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Overal

Bib No  Name Grade Place
Team - Glenburn
Team Score (places): 855
2 Ghost Number 1 201
3 Ghost Number 2 202
4 Ghost Number 3 203
5 Ghost Number 4 204
Team - Four Winds
Team Score (places): 864
1 6320 Keith Greywater 11 54
2 Ghost Number 1 201
3 Ghost Number 2 202
4 Ghost Number 3 203
5 Ghost Number 4 204
Team - Warwick
Team Score (places): 895
1 6667 Randal Pearson 9 117
2 6664 Aiden Black 8 182
3 6666 Elijah Feather 9 195
4 6665 Cayden Feather 12 200
5 Ghost Number 1 201
Team - Harvey/Wells County
Team Score (places): 931
1 6368 Andrew Seibel 10 121
2 Ghost Number 1 201
3 Ghost Number 2 202
4 Ghost Number 3 203
5 Ghost Number 4 204
Team - Midway/Minto
Team Score (places): 966
1 6519 Eli Robinson 8 156
2 Ghost Number 1 201
3 Ghost Number 2 202
4 Ghost Number 3 203
5 Ghost Number 4 204

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

246
448
651
855

Finish Position

54
255
457
660
864

Finish Position

117
299
494
694
895

Finish Position

121
322
524
727
931

Finish Position

156
357
559
762
966

Time

- 26

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 30:16.0

32:58.5
32:58.5
32:58.5
32:58.5

27

52:24.5
1:25:23.0
1:58:21.6
2:31:20.1

13:32.4
13:32.4
13:32.4
13:32.4

Average Time: 30:20.1

19:46.9
32:58.5
32:58.5
32:58.5
32:58.5

28

19:46.9
52:45.4
1:25:43.9
1:58:42.4
2:31:40.9

0:00.0
13:11.5
13:11.5
13:11.5
13:11.5

Average Time: 28:29.8

21:56.3
25:39.0
28:56.8
32:58.5
32:58.5

29

21:56.3
47:35.3
1:16:32.2
1:49:30.7
2:22:29.2

0:00.0
3:42.6
7:00.5
11:02.2
11:02.2

Average Time: 30:47.2

22:02.0
32:58.5
32:58.5
32:58.5
32:58.5

30

22:02.0
55:00.6
1:27:59.1
2:00:57.6
2:33:56.1

0:00.0
10:56.4
10:56.4
10:56.4
10:56.4

Average Time: 31:04.3

23:27.6
32:58.5
32:58.5
32:58.5
32:58.5

23:27.6
56:26.1
1:29:24.6
2:02:23.1
2:35:21.6

0:00.0
9:30.8
9:30.8
9:30.8
9:30.8
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